Mannschaftswertung :

1. SV Silschede
2. Gut Ziel Delle

3. Schwelmer SV

4. Altenvoerder SV
5. SV Wilhelmshéhe
6. SV Linderhausen

Einzelwertung Ménner:

SN

oo O H ODN

. Thorsten
. Manfred
. Rosario

. Wolfgang
Volker

. Heino
Dietmar

. Dirk
. Udo

Wolfgang

. Dirk
. Alexander
. Gerhard

Thorsten
. Erwin
. Gerd
. Heinrich

. Martin

. Willi

. Peter

. Dieter

. Karl-Heinz
. Thorsten

Klein
Pleger
Zimmile
Weber
Synjawzew
Hupp
Kénig
Brand
Weilflog
Sahm
Biesenbach
Weinreis
Bergfeld
Porrmann
Strauch
Papenfuly
Bartz
Hoser
Schwikardi
Conrad
Lange
Junge
Berger

Pﬂugscharschiel&en 2019

Ergebnisse vom 12. Nov. und 14. Nov. 2019

Silschede
ASV
Schwelm

Delle
Silschede
Silschede
Schwelm

Delle

Delle

Delle

ASV

Wilhelmsh.

Delle
Silschede
Silschede

ASV
Silschede

Wilhelmsh.

Schwelm
ASV

Wilhelmsh.

ASV
ASV

200
200
199

198
198
198
198
197
196
196
195
194
193
193
192
192
192
191
189
188
183
178
175

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

(99,100)

(98,100)
(98,100 )
(99,99)
(99,99)
(99,98)
(97,99)
(97,99)
(98,97)
(97,97)
(96,97)
(96,97)
(94,98)
(95,97)
(97,95)
(95,96)
(94,95)
(95,93 )
(90,93)
(89,89)
(90,85)

598 Ringe (mit T.Klein 200,V.Hupp 200 u. V.Synjawzew o. H.Hupp 198)

591 Ringe (mit W.Weber 198,D.Brand 197 u. U.Weilflog 0. W.Sahm 196)
590 Ringe (mit R.Zimmile 199,D.Kénig 198 und R.Gathmann 193)
588 Ringe (mit Ma.Pleger 200,Dirk Biesenbach 195 und Mo.Pleger 193)
578 Ringe (mit A.Weinreis 194,H.Lange 193 und M.Hoser 191)
000 Ringe (nicht angereten)

( Teiler 10)
( Teiler 18)



Einzelwertung Frauen:

1.
. Heike

. Monika
. Renate

OWoo~NOO, SN

Vera

. Jutta

. Rosemarie
. Annette

. Eva

. Inge

10.

Ellen

Hupp
Lange
Pleger
Gathmann

Conrad
Gratzik
Pfeffer
Léhken
Hofmeister
Saure

Silschede

Wilhelmsh.

ASY
Schwelm

ASV
ASV
Silschede
Silschede

Wilhelmsh.
Wilhelmsh.

200
193
193
193

192
191
187
185

165

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

(96,97)
(96,97)
(97,96 )

(96,96 )
(95,96 )
(90,97)
(94,91)
(87,80)
(80,85)

( Teiler 53-58 )
( Teiler 53-83)



